SMS 1/4" - 1"  /  SMY 3/4"  - 1 ½"
F . R . L .
3/4” - 1” SMY SERIE 1 1/4” - 1 1/2” SMY SERIE 1 1/4" - 1 1/2" SMY SERIE PILOT REG.
1/4” SMS SERIE 1/2” SMS SERIE 1” SMS SERIE
R
F.R.L. 1/4" - 1 1/2"
INDEX

: SMŞREG14M1800
: SMŞREG14M0200 *
ORDERING CODES for 1/8" MANOMETER
Push to lock of the knob
Pull to adjust the pressure*
ordering code for 0 - 12 bar : SMSMAN18A1240
* Supplied with manometer
www.sematik.tr- 3.3 -
1/4” REGULATOR
ACCESSORIES
1/8” Ø 40 mm 0 – 12 BAR manometer
Cod. SMSMAN18A1240
1/8” Ø 40 mm 0 – 2,5 BAR manometre
Cod. SMSMAN18A2540
Aluminium part for pressure out
Cod. SMSAHC14M0000
SPARE PARTS
1/4 ” Regulator spare part kit max. 18 bar
Cod. SMSTTK14MRE18
1/4 ” Regulator spare part kit max. 2 bar
Cod. SMSTTK14MRE02
www.sematik.tr - 3.4 -
1/4 ” LUBRICATOR
DRAWING
*
1/4” LUBRICATOR
: Compressed airFluid
: venturilubrıcating system
: max. 18 barPressure range
: - 10 °C / + 50 °CTemperature range
: 1/4 " ( BSPP parallel thread )Inlet / outlet thread
: 1.000 Nl / min. at 6 barFlow rate
: 50 cm3Bowl capacity
: VerticalMounting position
Materials
: ZamakBody
: AluminiumBowl
: TechnopolimerBowl screen
: NBRGaskets
: One drop every 300 lt / minEfficient drop
: ISO and UNI FD 22Lubricants ( rec. )
* Inlet and Outlet is 1/4” BSPP parallel thread
* Max pressure is 18 bar
* Flow rate is 1.000 lt/ min
* Aluminium body
* Aluminium bowl with technopolimer window
* Plug on the top version for easy filling lubricants
* Lubricating adjustment with screwdriver
* Very efficient lubricating fog
ORDERING CODES for 1/4" LUBRICATOR
ordering code for 1/4 " Lubricator : SMSYAG14M1800
Depending upon the adjusting
screw of lubrication.
One drop / minute is recommended*
www.sematik.tr- 3.5 -
1/4” LUBRICATOR
INTERNAL PARTS
1. Body ( zamak )
2. Suction pipe
3. Bowl Aluminium
4. Techno bowl
5. Bronze filter
6. Plug
7. Venturi diaphgram
8. Oil drop adjusting screw
9. Lubricating adjuster
10.Gaskets NBR
11. Oil filling plug ( not shown )
ACCESSORIES
SPARE PARTS
1/4” Bowl for lubricator 1/4” Lubricating adjuster
Cod. SMSTTK14MYKTT Cod. SMSTTK014PYCTT
Aluminium part for pressure out
Cod. SMSAHC14M0000
T
ra

: SMSFRO14M0205 *
* Supplied with manometer
ordering code for automatic drain : SMSOTT00M18ST
www.sematik.tr- 3.7 -
1/4” FILTER REGULATOR
INTERNAL PARTS
1. Body ( zamak )
2. Aluminium bowl with tech. window
3 .Technopolimer support
4. Adjusting knob
5. Piston
6. Buttom plug
7. Centrifuge
8. The wing
9. Bowl window
10. Technopolimer bowl
11. Semi automatic drain
ACCESSORIES
1/8” Ø 40 mm 0 – 12 BAR manometer
Cod. SMSMAN18A1240
Automatic drain
Cod. SMSOTT00M18ST
SPARE PARTS
1/4 ” FR spare part kit
Cod. SMSTTK14MFRTT
For 50 μm filtering element
Cod. SMSTTK14MFI50
For 5 μm filtering element
Cod. SMSTTK14MFI05 1/4 ” Bowl for filter
Filtering elements ordered seperatly Cod. SMSTTK14MFKTT
12. Adjusting screw
10. Nut
11. Panel mounting nut
12. spool
13. Piston with nbr gasket
14. Spring ( steel )
15. Main gasket NBR
16. Plug seal for releive
17. Gasket NBR
18. Cartrıdge ( sintered bronze )
19. NBR gasket
1/4 ” Regulator spare part kit max. 18 bar
Cod. SMSTTK14MRE18
1/4 ” Regulator spare part kit max. 2 bar
Cod. SMSTTK14MRE02
T
ra
n
sp

* Standart adjusting range is 0 - 18 bar
* Filtering degree is 50 μm
ORDERING CODES for 1/2" F + R + L
ordering code for 1/2 " F + R + L : SMS3LU12M1850 *
ordering code for automatic drain : SMSOTT00M18ST
Push to lock of the knob
Pull to adjust the pressure* * Supplied with manometer
www.sematik.tr - 3.20 -
1/2” F + R + L / 1/2” FR + L
Automatic drain
Cod. SMSOTT00M12ST
SPARE PARTS
1/2 ” FR spare part kit
Cod. SMSTTK12MFRTT
For 50 μm filtering element
Cod. SMSTTK12MFI50
For 5 μm filtering element
Cod. SMSTTK12MFI05
Filtering elements ordered seperatly
Aluminium part for pressure out
Cod. SMSAHC12M0000
1/2” Lubricating adjuster
Cod. SMSTTK120YCTT
1/2” Bowl for filter
Cod. SMSTTK12MFKTT
1/2 ” Regulator spare part kit max. 18 bar
Cod. SMSTTK12MRE18
1/2 ” Regulator spare part kit max. 2 bar 1/2” Bowl for lubricator
Cod. SMSTTK12MRE02 Cod. SMSTTK12MYKTT
1/8” Ø 40 mm 0 – 12 BAR manometer
Cod. SMSMAN18A1240
ACCESSORIES
T

* Standart adjusting range is 0 - 12 bar
* Filtering degree is 50 μm
ORDERING CODES for SMY 1 " F + R + L
ordering code for 0 - 16 bar manometer : SMSMAN14A1663
Push to lock of the knob
Pull to adjust the pressure*
ordering code for 1 " F + R + L : SMY3LU01M1350
ordering code for automatic drain : SMSOTT00M18ST
* Supplied with manometer
www.sematik.tr - 3.32 -
1” F + R + L / 1” FR + L
Automatic drain
Cod. SMSOTT00M12ST
SPARE PARTS
1 ” FR spare part kit
Cod. SMSTTK01MFRTT
Aluminium part for pressure out
Cod. SMSAHC12M0000
1” Lubricating adjuster
Cod. SMSTTK010YCTT
1” Bowl for filter
Cod. SMSTTK01MFKTT
1 “ Regulator spare part kit 1” Bowl for lubricator
Cod. SMSTTK01MRETT Cod. SMSTTK01MYKTT
ACCESSORIES
1/4” Ø 63 mm 0 – 16 BAR manometer
Cod. SMSMAN14A1663
T

* On request 0 - 2 bar adjusting range
* Filtering degree 5 μm on request
ORDERING CODES for SMY 3/4" FILTER REGULATOR
ordering code for 3/4" 0 - 12 bar 50 μm : SMYFRO34M1850
ordering code for 3/4" 0 - 2 bar 50 μm : SMYFRO34M0250
ordering code for 3/4" 0 - 12 bar 5 μm : SMYFRO34M1805
ordering code for 3/4" 0 - 2 bar 5 μm : SMYFRO34M0205
ORDERING CODES for SMY 1" FILTER REGULATOR
ordering code for 1" 0 - 12 bar 50 μm : SMYFRO01M1850
ordering code for 1" 0 - 2 bar 50 μm
ordering code for 1" 0 - 12 bar 5 μm
ordering code for 1" 0 - 2 bar 5 μm
: SMYFRO01M0250

* On request 0 - 2 bar adjusting range
* Filtering degree 5 μm on request
ORDERING CODES for SMY 3/4" FR + L
ordering code for 3/4" 0 - 12 bar 50 μm : SMY2LI34M1850
ordering code for 3/4" 0 - 2 bar 50 μm : SMY2LI34M0250
ordering code for 3/4" 0 - 12 bar 5 μm : SMY2LI34M1805
ordering code for 3/4" 0 - 2 bar 5 μm : SMY2LI34M0205
ORDERING CODES for SMY 1" FR + L
ordering code for 1" 0 - 12 bar 50 μm : SMY2LI01M1850
ordering code for 1" 0 - 2 bar 50 μm
ordering code for 1" 0 - 12 bar 5 μm
ordering code for 1" 0 - 2 bar 5 μm
: SMY2LI01M0250

* On request 0 - 2 bar adjusting range
* Filtering degree 5 μm on request
ORDERING CODES for SMY 3/4" F + R + L
ordering code for 3/4" 0 - 12 bar 50 μm : SMY3LU34M1850
ordering code for 3/4" 0 - 2 bar 50 μm : SMY3LU34M0250
ordering code for 3/4" 0 - 12 bar 5 μm : SMY3LU34M1805
ordering code for 3/4" 0 - 2 bar 5 μm : SMY3LU34M0205
ORDERING CODES for SMY 1" F + R + L
ordering code for 1" 0 - 12 bar 50 μm : SMY3LU01M1850
ordering code for 1" 0 - 2 bar 50 μm
ordering code for 1" 0 - 12 bar 5 μm
ordering code for 1" 0 - 2 bar 5 μm
: SMY3LU01M0250